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1 The parties are signing this Amendment No. 2 on the date stated in the introductory clause. 

2 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONMENTAL 

3 SOLUTIONS, INC. 
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5 ~ Signed by: 

~ SwAtA,S6lZ/2s12s I10:2sAM eor 
6 .,__ __ C8_A3C_2_F9_F1_24_4B_9 .. _. _____ _ 

Brian Swanson, Vice President of 
7 Commercial Program Development 
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933 First Avenue, Suite 200 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
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COUNTY OF FRESNO 

Board of Supervisors of the County of 
Fresno 

Attest: 
Bernice E. Seidel 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
County of Fresno, State of California 

Deputy 




